800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.com
Heavy-duty gaming tables with built in
cord management
FEATURES
•	 Sturdy, industrial design developed for
esports spaces.
•	 Pass-through openings on top and sides
with grommets and cable management on

indoor environments.
•	 Learn more about this program at:  www.
ul.com/services/ul-greenguard-certification.
UL Greenguard lists more than 150,000 UL
GREENGUARD-certified products in its online
product guide. The Palmer Hamilton products
are found at this link.
800-788-1028   •   www.PalmerHamilton.com
Page 4 of 5
Specifications
HAR24302436	 30 x 24 x 36	 1	 1	 116	 139	 133	 160	 18 x XX x XX
HAR24302442	 30 x 24 x 42	 1	 1	 123	 148	 144	 173	 18 x XX x XX
HAR24302448	 30 x 24 x 48	 1	 2	 130	 156	 154	 185	 18 x XX x XX
HAR24302460	 30 x 24 x 60	 1	 2	 145	 174	 176	 211	 18 x 27.5 x 76.5
HAR24302472	 30 x 24 x 72	 1	 3	 159	 191	 197	 236	 18 x 27.5 x 76.5
HAR24302484	 30 x 24 x 84	 1	 3	 174	 209	 219	 263	 18 x 32 x 92
HAR24302496	 30 x 24 x 96	 1	 3	 188	 226	 240	 288	 18 x 34 x 108
HAR24303036	 30 x 30 x 36	 1	 1	 136	 163	 153 	 184	 18 x XX x XX
HAR24303042	 30 x 30 x 42	 1	 1	 144	 173 	 165	 198	 18 x XX x XX
HAR24303048	 30 x 30 x 48	 1	 2	 152	 182	 176	 211	 18 x XX x XX
HAR24303060	 30 x 30 x 60	 1	 2	 169	 203	 201	 241	 18 x 31.5 x 74
HAR24303072	 30 x 30 x 72	 1	 3	 186	 223	 224	 269	 18 x 31.5 x 74
HAR24303084	 30 x 30 x 84	 1	 3	 203	 244	 248	 298	 18 x 32 x 92
HAR24303096	 30 x 30 x 96	 1	 3	 220	 264	 271	 325	 18 x 34 x 108
HAR24304860	 30 x 48 x 60	 2	 4	 243	 292	 N/A	 N/A	 18 x XX x XX
HAR24304872	 30 x 48 x 72	 2	 6	 266	 319	 N/A	 N/A	 18 x XX x XX
HAR24304884	 30 x 48 x 84	 2	 6	 291	 349	 N/A	 N/A	 18x XX x XX
HAR24304896	 30 x 48 x 96	 2	 6	 314	 377	 N/A	 N/A	 18 x XX x XX
HAR24306072	 30 x 60 x 72	 2	 6	 320	 384	 N/A	 N/A	 18 x XX x XX
HAR24306084	 30 x 60 x 84	 2	 6	 349	 419	 N/A	 N/A	 18 x XX x XX
HAR24306096	 30 x 60 x 96	 2	 6	 376	 451	 N/A	 N/A	 18 x XX x XX
PART	 DIMENSIONS	 SIDED	 SEAT	 NO FRONT PANEL	 W/FRONT PANEL	 SHIPPING DIMS
NUMBER	 H x W x L (in)		  CAPACITY	 PRODUCT	 SHIPPING	 PRODUCT	 SHIPPING	 H x W x L (in)
				    WEIGHT 	 WEIGHT	 WEIGHT	 WEIGHT
WARRANTY